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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE CALL ATTENDEE REGISTER 
        
           

 Project Name: Background Screening Services 
    

Procurement Specialist:  Lisbet Caldera                                      

 Specification No: 1218743           Department: Department of Human Resources  

 

 Conference Date:   Wednesday, June 14, 2023,           Conference Location: Teams Conference Call at 12:00 P.M.                             

                               
 
 

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone 
Number 

E-Mail Address 

Lisbet Caldera City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 N LaSalle Street 
(Suite 806) 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-1238 Lisbet.Caldera@cityofchicago.org 

Michael Richy City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 N LaSalle Street 
(Suite 806) 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-0116 Michael.Richy@cityofchicago.org 

Antwea Redic City of Chicago, Department of 
Human Resources 

121 N Lasalle 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-8471 Antwea.Redic@cityofchicago.org  

Kathleen Doyle 
 

City of Chicago, Department of 
Human Resources 

121 N LaSalle Street 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-9073  Kathleen.Doyle@cityofchicago.org 

Judith Martinez City of Chicago, Department of 
Human Resources 

121 N LaSalle Street 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-8890 Judith.Martinez@cityofchicago.org 

William Manning Attendee  
 

 wmanning@truviewbsi.com 
 

Melissa Swartz Attendee   mswartz@cisive.com 
 

Katy Radcliff Attendee   No information provided 
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Kimberly Blue 
 

Attendee    KBlue@cisive.com 
 

Elise Schlosser Attendee   No information provided 

Melayne Richards 
 

Attendee    mrichards@gispi.com 
 

Eric Guimond Attendee   eguimond@ainsight.com 
 

Tyrie Finegan Attendee   No information provided 

Margaret Younis 
 

Attendee   No information provided 

David Graves Attendee 
 

  dgraves@gp1.com 

 


